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228. ROADSTER TO BIKE WORLD’S GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 SC	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1009	 858	 858	 858	 1-1-3	 Divide N Conquer, Jimmy Robertson for Karen Raque
2	 560	 1009	 1009	 1009	 1-2-2	 Track Star, Raymond Shively for Belle Reve Farm
3	 858	 560	 1180	 560	 2-3-5	 White Lies, Debbie Foley for Anthony Miller
4	 215	 215	 215	 215	 4-4-4	 Roller Coaster, Melinda Moore for Flying Arrow Farm LLC
5	 1180	 1180	 560	 1180	 3-5-5	 B52, Shane Mullens for Hagan Saddlebreds
6	 500	 500	 500	 500	 6-6-6	 AC/DC, Janelle D’Amato for Kimberly Goodrum

156. ROADSTER TO BIKE STALLION/GELDING STAKE
PL	 JN	 JG	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1009	 1009	 858	 1009	 1-1-4	 Track Star, Raymond Shively for Belle Reve Farm
2	 858	 1180	 1180	 858	 1-2-3	 Divide N Conquer, Jimmy Robertson for Karen Raque
3	 1068	 858	 1002	 1180	 2-2-4	 B52, Shane Mullens for Hagan Saddlebreds LLC
4	 1180	 1002	 1009	 1002	 3-4-5	 Thunder Up, Mark Turner for Rainbow Princess Farm
5	 1002	 1068	 1068	 1068	 3-5-5	 Floodgate, Steve Crabtree for Denise Johnson
6	 897	 897	 897	 897	 6-6-6	 50% Gent, Gerhardt Roos for Ferman Mast

37. ROADSTER TO BIKE MARE STAKE
PL	 SC	 LE	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1342	 1342	 1342	 1342	 1-1-1	 Twisted Sister, Steven Yoder for Steven Yoder

170. USTA ROADSTER TO BIKE CLASSIC
PL	 JN	 JG	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1042	 1042	 1042	 1042	 1-1-1	 Outer Banks, Mike Felty for Anthony Miller
2	 1010	 560	 1010	 1010	 2-2-3	 Get To It, Raymond Shively for Raymond Shively
3	 1066	 1010	 749	 560	 2-4-4	 White Lies, Debbie Foley for Anthony Miller
4	 560	 1052	 560	 749	 3-5-5	 Uncle Beav, Melissa Moore for Joe O’Brien
5	 749	 749	 1066	 1066	 3-5-6	 Carnival Destiny, Steve Crabtree for Phillip Helmuth
6	 190	 1066	 1052	 1052	 4-6-7	 Stagg Attack, Francois Meintjes for Alex Curry
7	 1052	 190	 190	 190	 6-7-7	 Thunder Rolls, David Chretien for MLS Equestrian LLC

8. KENTUCKY COUNTY FAIR ROADSTER TO BIKE CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 SC	 LE	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 857	 857	 1041	 857	 1-1-2	 Chanteur PV, Jimmy Robertson for Kayce Bell
2	 749	 749	 857	 749	 2-2-4	 Uncle Beav, Melissa Moore for Joe O’Brien
3	 1002	 1041	 215	 1041	 1-3-5	 Evergreen Emperor, Mike Felty for Kieran Holahan
4	 215	 215	 749	 215	 3-4-4	 Roller Coaster, Melinda Moore for Flying Arrow Farm LLC
5	 1041	 1002	 1002	 1002	 3-5-5	 Thunder Up, Mark Turner for Rainbow Princess Farm
6	 1003	 1003	 1431	 1003	 6-6-7	 Nothing Else Matters, Judith McNeish for Judith McNeish
7	 1431	 1431	 1003	 1431	 6-7-7	 Coming In Hot, Yvonne Jo Gibson for Yvonne Jo Gibson

104. LADIES ROADSTER TO BIKE
PL	 JN	 KS	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1067	 141	 215	 215	 1-2-3	 Roller Coaster, Melinda Moore for Flying Arrow Farm LLC
2	 1003	 215	 141	 141	 1-2-6	 Furious Nighthawk, Misdee Wrigley Miller for Hillcroft Farm
3	 215	 500	 500	 500	 3-3-5	 AC/DC, Janelle D’Amato for Kimberly Goodrum
4	 492	 1003	 1067	 1067	 1-4-6	 Dozer’s Agreement, Suzanne Crabtree for Phillip Helmuth
5	 500	 492	 492	 1003	 2-4-6	 Nothing Else Matters, Judith McNeish for Judith McNeish
6	 141	 1067	 1003	 492	 4-5-5	 Top Gear, Tammy DeVore for Helen Rich

138. LADIES AMATEUR ROADSTER TO BIKE
PL	 JN	 KS	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 857	 488	 488	 488	 1-1-4	 Game Changer, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 907	 857	 141	 857	 1-2-4	 Chanteur PV, Kayce Bell for Kayce Bell
3	 141	 141	 907	 141	 2-3-3	 Furious Nighthawk, Misdee Wrigley Miller for Hillcroft Farm
4	 488	 841	 857	 907	 2-3-6	 All B Over, Leigh Kauffelt for Sherri Surface
5	 1071	 1071	 1071	 1071	 5-5-5	 Wellington Hall, Fonda Pinkerton for Fonda Pinkerton 
6	 505	 907	 841	 841	 4-6-7	 Fireball, Gabrielle Zimmermann for Fritz Zimmermann
7	 841	 505	 505	 505	 6-7-7	 Storm Chaser, Michelle LeGrotte-Barcus for Michelle LeGrotte-Barcus

207. AMATEUR ROADSTER TO BIKE CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 188	 488	 488	 488	 1-1-2	 Game Changer, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 488	 188	 188	 188	 1-2-2	 GrCH Iamnotacow, Martin Schaffel for MLS Equestrian
3	 1069	 702	 907	 702	 3-4-4	 Helen Wheels, Myron Been for Myron & Jo Anna Been
4	 702	 907	 702	 907	 3-4-5	 All B Over, Leigh Kauffelt for Sherri Surface
5	 907	 1069	 1262	 1069	 3-5-6	 Jack Quaider, Denise Johnson for Denise Johnson
6	 1294	 1262	 1069	 1262	 5-6-7	 GrCH Sue’s Bad Moon, Holly Ackerman for Holly Ackerman
7	 1262	 1294	 1294	 1294	 6-7-7	 Mr.’s Bones, Charles Jones for Charles Jones
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54. AMATEUR ROADSTER TO BIKE
PL	 JN	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 188	 188	 188	 188	 1-1-1	 GrCH Iamnotacow, Martin Schaffel for MLS Equestrian LLC
2	 1069	 885	 702	 702	 2-3-4	 Helen Wheels, Bill Been for Myron & Jo Anna Been
3	 885	 702	 1262	 885	 2-3-5	 Ruh Roh, Dr. Robert Pugh for Dr. Robert Pugh
4	 702	 1294	 1069	 1069	 2-4-6	 Jake Quaider, Denise Johnson for Denise Johnson
5	 1262	 1369	 885	 1262	 3-5-7	 GrCH Sue’s Bad Moon, Holly Ackerman for Holly Ackerman
6	 1294	 1069	 1369	 1294	 4-6-7	 Mr.’s Bones, Charles Jones for Charles Jones
7	 1369	 1262	 885	 1369	 5-6-7	 I’m Stayin, Bob Miller for Bob Miller

123. OPEN ROADSTER TO WAGON STAKE
PL	 JN	 JG	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 740	 740	 1008	 740	 1-1-3	 Indian Outlaw, Melinda Moore for Melissa Moore
2	 1008	 1008	 426	 1008	 1-2-2	 Mud Pie, Raymond Shively for Raymond Shively
3	 426	 426	 740	 426	 2-3-3	 Penelope Pitstop, Daniel Bugg for Paul Richardson
4	 1070	 1070	 1070	 1070	 4-4-4	 Rollin’ Coal, Steve Crabtree for Cheryl Hooper

222. ROADSTER UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 SC	 LE	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1181	 1181	 1161	 1181	 1-1-2	 Bebe Rexha, Alex Rudder for David Rudder
2	 1161	 1161	 1181	 1161	 1-2-2	 The General Lee, Reese Richey for Glitter Farms
3	 890	 537	 890	 890	 3-3-5	 Zenyatta, Gerhardt Roos for Wade & Flecia Fairey
4	 537	 1263	 1263	 537	 3-4-5	 Code Blue, Victor Felder for Rick Felder
5	 1263	 890	 537	 1263	 4-4-5	 Virtual Reality, Mary Lou Carrick for Holly Ackerman
6	 1051	 1051	 1051	 1051	 6-6-6	 Super Ice, Francois Meintjes for Cydni Simmons-Meintjes

100. YOUTH ROADSTER TO BIKE
PL	 KS	 LE	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 842	 842	 1342	 842	 1-1-2	 Rumspringa, Tabitha Zimmermann for Fritz Zimmermann
2	 1342	 648	 842	 1342	 1-2-3	 Twisted Sister, Rose Marie Wheeler for Steven Yoder
3	 1431	 1342	 1431	 1431	 3-3-4	 Coming In Hot, Yvonne Jo Gibson for Yvonne Jo Gibson
4	 648	 1431	 648	 648	 2-4-4	 Mr Bubbles, Ethan Devore for Martin Miller & Sterling Investment Portfolio

165. ROADSTER TO WAGON CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 KS	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1008	 740	 740	 740	 1-1-2	 Indian Outlaw, Melinda Moore for Melissa Moore
2	 740	 1008	 1008	 1008	 1-2-2	 Mud Pie, Raymond Shively for Raymond Shively
3	 426	 426	 426	 426	 3-3-3	 Penelope Pitstop, Daniel Bugg for Paul Richardson

40. OPEN ROADSTER UNDER SADDLE
PL	 JN	 KS	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1343	 890	 890	 890	 1-1-4	 Zenyatta, Gerhardt Roos for Wade & Flecia Fairey
2	 841	 1343	 537	 1343	 1-2-3	 Oops We Did It Again, Reese Richey for Jonathan Fisher
3	 1263	 841	 1343	 841	 2-3-6	 Fireball, Megan Thibo for Fritz Zimmermann
4	 890	 1263	 1051	 1263	 3-4-5	 Virtual Reality, Mary Lou Carrick for Holly Ackerman
5	 537	 1341	 1263	 537	 2-5-6	 Code Blue, Victor Felder for Rick Felder
6	 1051	 537	 841	 1051	 4-6-7	 Super Ice, Francois Meintjes for Cyndi Simmons-Meintjes
7	 1341	 1051	 992	 1341	 5-7-8	 Hot Rod, Michael Buchanan for Steven Yoder
8	 992	 992	 1341	 992	 7-8-8	 Venom, Desiree Devries for Desiree DeVries

152. AMATEUR ROADSTER UNDER SADDLE
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1181	 1181	 1181	 1181	 1-1-1	 Bebe Rexha, Alex Rudder for David Rudder
2	 1161	 1161	 1161	 1161	 2-2-2	 The General Lee, Lauren Osborne for Glitter Farms


